VX-501
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Base Stations
Test Equipment
Portable Equipment
Switching
Reflow Process Compatible
AT-Cut Crystal

4 Subject to technical modification.
5 Contact factory for availability.
How to order this product:
Supply Voltage Code:
D:	 5 V
E:	 3,3 V
RF Output Code:
A:	 HCMOS
C:	 PECL
D:	 LVDS
E:	 Sinewave
Temperature Range/ Stability Code:
J-155:	 -20...+70°C 	 ±15ppm
E-305:	-40...+85°C	  ±30ppm
Height:
0:	 G223B
1:	 G218B
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
VX-501     page: 7/7